Product Brief
Leaders in Actuation.
Mead Fluid Dynamics
Chicago, IL  60641
Telephone: 773-685-6800
Fax:  773-685-7002
Email: sales@mead-usa.com

Worldwide distribution means there is a professional
stocking Bimba distributor nearby ready to service your needs.
How to Order
Mead Fluid Dynamics
Chicago, IL  60641
Telephone: 773-685-6800
Fax:  773-685-7002
Email: sales@mead-usa.com
MGFB 300 - 08 - S - 1 - D
06 - 1/8 NPT (200 Series)
08 - 1/4 NPT (200, 300 Series)
10 - 3/8 NPT (300 Series)
15 - 1/2 NPT (400 Series)
PORT SIZE
200
300
400
MODEL
Blank - Auto Drain1
M - Manual Drain
S - Semi-Auto Drain
DRAIN
1 - 0.01µ Coalescing
FILTERING
Blank - Polycarbonate Bowl
with Metal Bowl Guard2
D - Metal Bowl
BOWL TYPE
2 200 series has polycarbonate
bowl with no guard
1 Not available on 200 series
Specifications
Model MGFB200 MGFB300 MGFB400
Fluid Air to be filtered to 5µ or better
Pressure Range
Semi- Auto and Auto Drain: 25 to 130 PSI (0.17 to 0.9 MPa)
Manual Drain: 7 to 130 PSI (0.05 to 0.9 MPa)
Proof Pressure  215 PSI (1.5 MPa)
Temperature Range 23 to 158 °F (-5 to 70 °C)
Filtration Rating 0.01µ (95% efficiency)
Max Flow Rate3 5 SCFM 10 SCFM 20 SCFM
Polycarbonate Bowl
Capacity
0.34 FL OZ
(10CC)
1.35 FL OZ
(40CC)
2.7 FL OZ
(80CC)
Metal Bowl Capacity
0.57 FL OZ
(17CC)
1.35 FL OZ
(40CC)
2.7 FL OZ
(80CC)
Bowl Material
Polycarbonate Bowl or Metal
Bowl with Polycarbonate Level
Indicator
Polycarbonate Bowl with Metal Bowl Guard or  Metal Bowl with
Polycarbonate Level Indicator
Material Aluminum Alloy Body
Mounting Individual Stamped Steel Bracket or Modular Connecting Kit
Includes Stamped Steel Bracket
3 Maximum rated flow at 85 PSI inlet pressure for coalescing function
 G
 H
 J
 K
 E
 F  A